
M/S HIPAD TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED (IN CIRP) 

 

LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS 

SR. 
NAME OF 
THE 
CLAIMENT 

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM (RS.) 

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM 
PROVISONALLY 
ADMITTED 

SECURITY 
INTEREST, 
IF ANY 

VOTING 
RIGHT 

1 

The 
Industrial 
and 
Commercial 
Bank of 
China 
Limited 

41,44,59,368.00 41,44,59,368.00 Secured 100.00% 

 TOTAL 41,44,59,368.00 41,44,59,368.00   100.00% 
 


